Rate Card 2025

Valid Through December 31, 2025

Level
All Certified

Specialist

10+ years

Senior
7-10+ years

Associate
3-7 years

Supporting

1-2 years

All rates in USD

Onshore
Rate

00

205

00

165

00

125

00

105

nce

DATASOLUTIONS

Offshore
Rate

00

90

00

60

00

45

00

35

Typical Project Roles

Advisory Leader
Data Architect
Strategy Lead
DG Enablement Specialist
Program Manager
Curation Engineer
Data Governance Architect

Senior Developer
Platform Admin
Data Governance Specialist

Project Manager
Change Manager
Data Governance Analyst Data
Quality Analyst
Data Catalog Analyst
Developer

Business Analyst
Data Analyst
Systems Analyst
Project Control/Admin

22365 Broderick Drive, Suite 230
Dulles, VA 20166, USA

Email: info@inceptds.com
Phone: +1 (703) 953-1336



Rate Card

Valid Through December 31, 2024

Onshore Offshore . .
Level Typical Project Roles
> Rate Rate
All Certified

Advisory Leader
Data Architect

00 00 Strategy Lead
Specialist 189 1 02 DG Enablement Specialist
10+ years Program Manager

Curation Engineer
Data Governance Architect

00 00 Senior Developer
Senior 156 81 Platform Admin >

7-10+ years Data Governance Specialist

Project Manager > O
00 00 Change Manager > O
. Data Governance Analyst Data
Associate 135 60 Quality Analyst Q

3-7 years Data Catalog Analyst
Developer > Q
00 00 Business Analyst O
0 Data Analyst
Supporting 102 54 Systems Analyst

1-2 years Project Control/Admin > O
All rates in USD ©<>
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Rate Card

Valid Through December 31, 2024

Onshore Offshore . .
Level Typical Project Roles
> Rate Rate
All Certified

Advisory Leader
Data Architect

(o]0} 00 Strategy Lead
Specialist 195 95 DG Enablement Specialist
10+ years Program Manager

Curation Engineer
Data Governance Architect

00 00 Senior Developer
Senior 165 80 Platform Admin
7-10+ years Data Governance Specialist O
Project Manager > O
00 00 Change Manager > O
. Data Governance Analyst Data
Associate 135 65 Quality Analyst Q

3-7 years Data Catalog Analyst
Developer > Q

00 00 Business Analyst O
55 Data Analyst

Su pporting 105 Systems Analyst Q
1-2 years Project Control/Admin > O
All rates in USD O
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