# Rate Card 2025

### Valid Through December 31, 2025

<b>Level</b> All Certified	Onshore Rate	Offshore Rate	Typical Project Roles
Specialist 10+ years	205 <sup>00</sup>	<b>90</b> <sup>00</sup>	Advisory Leader Data Architect Strategy Lead DG Enablement Specialist Program Manager Curation Engineer Data Governance Architect
<b>Senior</b> 7-10+ years	165	60	Senior Developer Platform Admin Data Governance Specialist
Associate 3-7 years	125 <sup>00</sup>	45°°°	Project Manager Change Manager Data Governance Analyst Data Quality Analyst Data Catalog Analyst Developer
Supporting 1-2 years	105	<b>35</b> <sup>00</sup>	Business Analyst Data Analyst Systems Analyst Project Control/Admin

All rates in USD



22365 Broderick Drive, Suite 230 Dulles, VA 20166, USA Email: info@inceptds.com Phone: +1 (703) 953-1336

## **Rate Card**

#### Valid Through December 31, 2024

<b>Level</b> All Certified	Onshore Rate	Offshore Rate	Typical Project Roles
Specialist 10+ years	189 <sup>00</sup>	10200	Advisory Leader Data Architect Strategy Lead DG Enablement Specialist Program Manager Curation Engineer Data Governance Architect
Senior 7-10+ years	156 <sup>00</sup>	81 00	Senior Developer Platform Admin Data Governance Specialist
Associate 3-7 years	135 <sup>00</sup>	60 <sup>00</sup>	Project Manager Change Manager Data Governance Analyst Data Quality Analyst Data Catalog Analyst Developer
Supporting 1-2 years	102	5 <b>4</b>	Business Analyst Data Analyst Systems Analyst Project Control/Admin

All rates in USD



22365 Broderick Drive, Suite 230 Dulles, VA 20166, USA Email: info@inceptds.com Phone: +1 (703) 953-1336

## **Rate Card**

#### Valid Through December 31, 2024

<b>Level</b> All Certified	Onshore Rate	Offshore Rate	Typical Project Roles
Specialist 10+ years	195 <sup>00</sup>	<b>95</b> <sup>00</sup>	Advisory Leader Data Architect Strategy Lead DG Enablement Specialist Program Manager Curation Engineer Data Governance Architect
Senior 7-10+ years	165	80 <sup>00</sup>	Senior Developer Platform Admin Data Governance Specialist
Associate 3-7 years	135	65°	Project Manager Change Manager Data Governance Analyst Data Quality Analyst Data Catalog Analyst Developer
Supporting 1-2 years	105	<b>55</b>	Business Analyst Data Analyst Systems Analyst Project Control/Admin

All rates in USD



22365 Broderick Drive, Suite 230 Dulles, VA 20166, USA Email: info@inceptds.com Phone: +1 (703) 953-1336